

SG-Mini Doughnut mixed box, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 275)

Raspberry-Currant

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, raspberry-red currant filling (22%)(glucose-fructose syrup, raspberries (4%), black currant (3,7%), sugar, Gelling Agent Pectin (Phosphate & Calcium Citrate), modified starch, acidulant citric acid, aroma), palm fat, WHOLE EGG, water, sugar, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

SG-Mini Doughnut mixed box, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 275)

Apricot

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, apricot filling (22%)(glucose-fructose syrup, apricot (7,7%), sugar, Gelling Agent Pectin (Phosphate & Calcium Citrate), acidulant citric acid, preservatives potassium sorbate, aroma), palm fat, WHOLE EGG, water, yeast, sugar, glucose, salt, WHEAT STARCH, rapeseed oil, natural flavour

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

SG-Mini Doughnut mixed box, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 275)

Custard

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, custard filling (22%)(water, sugar, modified starch, SWEET WHEY powder, palm fat, glucose syrup, thickening agent sodium alginate, MILK PROTEIN, stabilizers salt sodium phosphate, salt, aroma, colouring agent beta carotene), palm fat, white pastel confectioner's (11%)(sugar, palm fat, rapeseed oil, LACTOSE, emulsifier SOYA lecithin), WHOLE EGG, water, yeast, sugar, salt, rapeseed oil

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

SG-Mini Doughnut mixed box, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 275)

Cacao

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, chocolate-flavoured filling (22%)(water, sugar, modified starch, SWEET WHEY powder, palm fat, glucose syrup, thickening agent sodium alginate, MILK PROTEIN, stabilizers salt sodium phosphate, salt, aroma, colouring agent beta carotene, rapeseed oil, low-fat cocoa powder (0,8%), WHOLE MILK POWDER, emulsifier SOYA lecithin), palm fat, dark fat icing (11%)(sugar, vegetable oils and fats(coconut, (completely hardened), coconut, sunflower, (completely hardened), rape (seed), palm), SKIMMED MILK powder, WHOLE MILK POWDER, low-fat cocoa powder (1,2%), LACTOSE, emulsifier(sunflower lecithin, SOYA LECITHIN), natural vanilla flavouring), WHOLE EGG, water, yeast, sugar, salt, rapeseed oil
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024